5/26/2021

Althletic.net

Class A - Women's 4x800 Relay Rankings

Team Results Management

Class A - Women's 4x800 Relay Rankings

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=67

Athlete

MaKayla Anderson
Emily Goldade
Ashton Kinnebrew
Erin Palmer
Brenna Barnick
Hailey Bjerke
McKenna
Lovehaug

Ryleigh Wacha
Madison Spacher
Macee Franz
Jaelyn Ogle
Hayley Ogle

Ella Fosse

Jocie Schiller

Mya Mannausau
Lauren Dosch
Olivia Heilman
Eden Smith
Brooklyn Herrick
Onnica Stansbury
Aspen Eslinger
Hailey Romans
Taylor Gabbert
Jadyn Guidinger *
Brenna White
Jordan Knudsvig
Emily Klaman
Kaelyn Berg *
Anna Lien

Olivia Hammes
Grace Thiel

Elle Sondag

Bayla Weigel
Taya Fettig
Sophia Ness

Jilee Golus

Marie Derenne
Nora Berry

Claire Hynek

Aria Kindseth *
Avery Murray
Sydnee Ingstad
Reagan Berg
Greta Goven
Acey Elkins
Harper Wilkens
Alyssa Schafer
Anna Bendish *
Gabrielle McLaurin
Kayla Britsch
Gabby Tangedal
Ramsey Brown *
Maddy Orr
Brooklyn Nygaard
Bernadette Belzer
Meghan Ford
Relay Team

Mark
9:32.77

9:52.47

9:54.83

9:55.46

9:57.37

9:57.95

9:58.24

9:59.34

9:59.81

10:04.16

10:04.43

10:06.58

10:08.01

10:10.09

10:10.24

ST Team
ND Century

ND Davies

ND Watford City

ND Red River

ND West Fargo Sheyenne

ND Legacy

ND West Fargo

ND Fargo North

ND Bismarck

ND Grand Forks Central

ND Valley City

ND Mandan

ND Devils Lake

ND Jamestown

ND NDHSAA - Class A

Date
May 01

May 01

May 06

May 10

May 07

May 21

May 21

Apr 23

May 06

May 21

May 17

May 21

May 21

May 07

Mar 01

Meet
Howard Wood Dakota Relays

Howard Wood Dakota Relays

Charlie Denton Relays

Fargo Rotary Invitational

Packer Relays

West Region

East Region

Watoma Relays

Charlie Denton Relays

East Region

Bill Jansen Last Chance

West Region

East Region

Twilight Invitational

NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

12


https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8640
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/415228
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=34320
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/415228
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8383
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/430435
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8488
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414321
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66059
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414313
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/411915
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8384
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8466
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/412338
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8639
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/430435
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8487
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8375
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/434625
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8522
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/411915
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8657
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8505
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/415363
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=74848
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/413920

5/26/2021

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Abigail Eberle
Kylie Wald

Katee Hollenbeck
Eva Selensky *
Brooklyn Kelsch
Azure Ries

Anna Bernhardt
Kate Busek *
Niah Shumway
Eleni Lovgren
Demi Peterson
Ava Marburger *
Symone Beld
Peyton Laser
Raghyn Murphy
Claire Kreidt *
Sydney Mahrer
Kilee Bladow
Alison Hoerer
Kinsey Pedersen *
Trinity Jessen
Scout Ulrickson
Maria Goodyvin
Mandy Schmidt *
Liv Berger

Alice Bauroth
Morgan Reeder
Paris Cronin

10:11.16

10:12.35

10:22.03

10:24.64

10:36.50

10:42.42

11:07.71

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

St. Mary's

Shanley

Williston

Dickinson

Wahpeton

Minot

Fargo South

Class A - Women's 4x800 Relay Rankings

May 21

May 21

May 21

May 21

May 21

May 21

May 10

West Region

East Region

West Region

West Region

East Region

West Region

Fargo Rotary Invitational

2021 RunnerSpace.com
2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=67

2/2


https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8641
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/411915
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8468
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8388
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/411915
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8659
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/411915
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8378
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/411915
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8469
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414321
http://www.runnerspace.com/

