

Class A - Women's 4x800 Relay Rankings

					•	
1.	Athlete MaKayla Anderson Emily Goldade Ashton Kinnebrew	Mark 9:32.77	ST ND	Team Century	Date May 01	Meet Howard Wood Dakota Relays
2.	Erin Palmer Brenna Barnick Hailey Bjerke	9:52.47	ND	Davies	May 01	Howard Wood Dakota Relays
3.	McKenna Lovehaug Ryleigh Wacha Madison Spacher Macee Franz	9:54.83	ND	Watford City	May 06	Charlie Denton Relays
4.	Jaelyn Ogle Hayley Ogle Ella Fosse Jocie Schiller	9:55.46	ND	Red River	May 10	Fargo Rotary Invitational
5.	Mya Mannausau Lauren Dosch Olivia Heilman Eden Smith	9:57.37	ND	West Fargo Sheyenne	May 07	Packer Relays
6.	Brooklyn Herrick Onnica Stansbury Aspen Eslinger Hailey Romans Taylor Gabbert	9:57.95	ND	Legacy	May 21	West Region
7.	Jadyn Guidinger * Brenna White Jordan Knudsvig Emily Klaman	9:58.24	ND	West Fargo	May 21	East Region
8.	Kaelyn Berg * Anna Lien Olivia Hammes Grace Thiel	9:59.34	ND	Fargo North	Apr 23	Watoma Relays
9.	Elle Sondag Bayla Weigel Taya Fettig Sophia Ness	9:59.81	ND	Bismarck	May 06	Charlie Denton Relays
10.	Jilee Golus Marie Derenne Nora Berry Claire Hynek	10:04.16	ND	Grand Forks Central	May 21	East Region
11.	Aria Kindseth * Avery Murray Sydnee Ingstad Reagan Berg	10:04.43	ND	Valley City	May 17	Bill Jansen Last Chance
12.	Greta Goven Acey Elkins Harper Wilkens Alyssa Schafer	10:06.58	ND	Mandan	May 21	West Region
13.	Anna Bendish * Gabrielle McLaurin Kayla Britsch Gabby Tangedal	10:08.01	ND	Devils Lake	May 21	East Region
14.	Ramsey Brown * Maddy Orr Brooklyn Nygaard Bernadette Belzer	10:10.09	ND	Jamestown	May 07	Twilight Invitational
15.	Meghan Ford Relay Team	10:10.24	ND	NDHSAA - Class A	Mar 01	NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

5/20/2	JZ I			Class A - women s	Class A - Women's 4x800 Relay Rankings		
16.	Abigail Eberle Kylie Wald Katee Hollenbeck Eva Selensky *	10:11.16	ND	St. Mary's	May 21	West Region	
17.	Brooklyn Kelsch Azure Ries Anna Bernhardt Kate Busek *	10:12.35	ND	Shanley	May 21	East Region	
18.	Niah Shumway Eleni Lovgren Demi Peterson Ava Marburger *	10:22.03	ND	Williston	May 21	West Region	
19.	Symone Beld Peyton Laser Raghyn Murphy Claire Kreidt *	10:24.64	ND	Dickinson	May 21	West Region	
20.	Sydney Mahrer Kilee Bladow Alison Hoerer Kinsey Pedersen *	10:36.50	ND	Wahpeton	May 21	East Region	
21.	Trinity Jessen Scout Ulrickson Maria Goodvin Mandy Schmidt *	10:42.42	ND	Minot	May 21	West Region	
22.	Liv Berger Alice Bauroth Morgan Reeder Paris Cronin	11:07.71	ND	Fargo South	May 10	Fargo Rotary Invitational	

2021 RunnerSpace.com 2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved